
2024年度Ⅱ期 ＨＩＭＡＣ生物照射室スケジュール
11 18 19 20 25 26 1 2 8 9 17 22 23 29 30
水 水 木 金 水 木 火 水 火 水 木 火 水 火 水

22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-32:00 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30
Fe500/C290 Fe500 C290 C400/C290 C290 C290 He230 Ar500 Xe290 C290 C290 Xe290 C290 Xe290 Xe290

23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00

核種変更あり PIB/BIO
ｴﾈﾁｪﾝあり 
PIB/BIO

PIB PIB PIB PIB/BIO PIB PIB PIB

22J114 高橋　豊
22J137 KIM, Jong Ki
24J146 SAFAVI-NAEINI, Mitra
24J147 下川　卓志 25:00-28:00

24J148 舟山　知夫 23:00-25:00

22J150 関原　和正
23J152 佐井　星 23:00-25:00

23J153 井川　和代 25:30-26:30

23J154 中島　菜花子 23:00-24:00

23J155 EBNER, Daniel Keith 25:30-28:30

24J156 武島　嗣英 29:30-30:00 
(C290)

30:00-30:30

23J204 吉岡　公一郎 29:30-30:30

24J206 石川　仁
24J207 PREZADO, Yolanda
22J307 KIM, Eun Ho
24J315 平山　亮一
23J327 森田　明典 25:30-29:30

24J345 LI, Qiang 23:00-25:00

24J413 余語　克紀
24J428 PORCEL, Erika

22J433 中野　敏彰 24:30-27:30 
(Fe500)

27:00-30:00

22J444 島田　幹男
23J446 TAKATA, Kei-ichi
24J447 鈴木　雅雄 23:00-24:00

24J468 平山　亮一 23:00-24:00 
28:00-29:00

29:00-30:00 
(C290)

23:00-24:00 24:00-25:00

24J472 松尾　陽一郎 27:00-29:00 
(C290)

24J501 下川　卓志 24:30-28:30 25:00-29:00

23J503 松山　知樹

24J505 高橋　美智子 23:00-24:00 
(Fe500)

24J507 下川　卓志

BIO実験開始時間

備  考

9月
2024年9月-10月

10月

全体時間帯
ﾋﾞｰﾑ種



2024年度Ⅱ期 ＨＩＭＡＣ生物照射室スケジュール
6 7 14 19 20 26 27 2 3 4 11 17 18 24
水 木 木 火 水 火 水 月 火 水 水 火 水 火

22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30
C350/C290 Xe290 Xe290 Xe290 Fe500 Xe290 Xe290 C290 C290 C290 Xe290 Ne230/Ne400 He150 46Ti450

23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00

ｴﾈﾁｪﾝあり PIB PIB PIB PIB PIB PIB 3連日 3連日
3連日 

PIB/BIO
PIB

ｴﾈﾁｪﾝあり 
PIB/BIO

PIB/BIO PIB

22J114 高橋　豊 29:00-30:30 29:00-30:30 29:00-30:30

22J137 KIM, Jong Ki
23:00-26:00 

(C350)
24J146 SAFAVI-NAEINI, Mitra
24J147 下川　卓志
24J148 舟山　知夫 23:00-25:00

22J150 関原　和正
23J152 佐井　星 26:00-28:00

23J153 井川　和代

23J154 中島　菜花子
28:00-29:00 

(C290)
23J155 EBNER, Daniel Keith 23:00-25:00

24J156 武島　嗣英
29:30-30:00 

(C290)
23J204 吉岡　公一郎
24J206 石川　仁
24J207 PREZADO, Yolanda
22J307 KIM, Eun Ho

24J315 平山　亮一 28:00-29:00
29:00-30:00 

(Ne400)
23J327 森田　明典
24J345 LI, Qiang
24J413 余語　克紀
24J428 PORCEL, Erika
22J433 中野　敏彰 25:30-28:30

22J444 島田　幹男
23J446 TAKATA, Kei-ichi
24J447 鈴木　雅雄 23:00-24:00

24J468 平山　亮一 25:00-26:00 28:00-29:00

24J472 松尾　陽一郎
24J501 下川　卓志
23J503 松山　知樹
24J505 高橋　美智子
24J507 下川　卓志

備  考

2024年11月-12月
11月 12月

全体時間帯
ﾋﾞｰﾑ種

BIO実験開始時間



2024年度Ⅱ期 ＨＩＭＡＣ生物照射室スケジュール
7 8 14 15 16 21 28 29 5 10 12 13 18 19 25 26 27 5 11 12 18 25 26
火 水 火 水 木 火 火 水 水 月 水 木 火 水 火 水 木 水 火 水 火 火 水

22:00-
30:30

22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30
22:00-
30:30

22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30
22:00-
32:00

22:00-30:30
22:00-
30:30

22:00-
30:30

22:00-30:30
22:00-
30:30

22:00-
30:30

22:00-30:30 22:00-30:30
22:00-
30:30

22:00-
30:30

22:00-
30:30

22:00-
30:30

22:00-
30:30

Xe290 Fe500 C290 C290 C135 Xe290 C290 Ne400/Ne230 Fe500 Fe500 C290 He150 C400 C290 Xe290 Xe290 C290 Ne400 H230 Kr400 Xe290 H230 Fe500
23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 22:00 22:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00

PIB PIB/BIO 測定なし
測定なし 

PIB
ｴﾈﾁｪﾝあり PIB PIB PIB PIB PIB PIB/BIO PIB/BIO PIB PIB PIB PIB PIB

22J114 高橋　豊
22J137 KIM, Jong Ki
24J146 SAFAVI-NAEINI, Mitra 23:00-29:00

24J147 下川　卓志 27:00-30:00

24J148 舟山　知夫 25:00-27:00

22J150 関原　和正 27:00-30:00

23J152 佐井　星 24:00-26:00

23J153 井川　和代
23J154 中島　菜花子 27:00-28:00 26:30-27:30

23J155 EBNER, Daniel Keith
24J156 武島　嗣英 30:00-30:30 29:00-29:30 27:30-28:00

23J204 吉岡　公一郎 27:00-29:00

24J206 石川　仁 22:00-30:30

24J207 PREZADO, Yolanda
26:00-30:00 

(Ne230)
22J307 KIM, Eun Ho 24:00-26:00

24J315 平山　亮一
23J327 森田　明典
24J345 LI, Qiang
24J413 余語　克紀 23:00-26:30

24J428 PORCEL, Erika 23:00-26:00

22J433 中野　敏彰 23:00-26:00

22J444 島田　幹男 23:00-24:00 23:00-24:00

23J446 TAKATA, Kei-ichi 23:00-25:00 23:00-25:00

24J447 鈴木　雅雄 29:30-30:30

24J468 平山　亮一
23:00-24:00 

(Ne400)
24J472 松尾　陽一郎
24J501 下川　卓志
23J503 松山　知樹 26:30-29:30

24J505 高橋　美智子 27:30-29:30

24J507 下川　卓志 25:30-29:30

3月

全体時間帯

ﾋﾞｰﾑ種
BIO実験開始時間

備  考

2025年1月-3月
1月 2月




